

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

14.9.18

NOTICE

NSS UNIT of Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College organizes a visit to the school of Nityanand Nagar, Ghatkopar.

Date: 18th September, 2018

Venue: Nityanand Nagar, Ghatkopar (West)

Time: 10:00am

NSS Programme officer

Dr. Geeta Joshi

NSS Programme Officer

Dr. Mangesh Panchal

Principalal
RAMNIRANJAN JHUR. HUNWALA COLLEGE
OF AFTS. SERCE ACPURENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
GRAUDE: (M) SHARWALL CARDSON MICHAEL
G





College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

NSS EVENT REPORT

Name of the Event: Teaching at Nityanand Nagar.

Date: 18th September, 2018

Venue: Nityanand Nagar, Ghatkopar (West)

Objective of the Activity: To develop reading and writing skills in students.

Number of Participants: 12

Organized by: NSS UNIT of R. J. College

Brief Description: A visit was made to the school of Nityanand Nagar with the

purpose of enhancing the skills of students through soft skills training.

Outcome of the Activity: Contribution to our youth's social, intellectual, and

psychological development, in regards with UNSDG4.

PRINCIPAL
RAWNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARKS. SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS
Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400 08 6, Maharashtre, INDIA





(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

COMMUNITY ACTIVITY NSS VOLUNTEERS WITH STUDENTS IN NITYANAND NAGAR







PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN-JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
Gnatkopar (W), Mumbai-100 086, Maharashtra, INDIA

2019: Star College Status by DBT



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

TEACHING AT NITYANAND NAGAR SCHOOL ATTENDANCE

SR NO	NAME	CLASS
1	YADAV UTTAM RADHESHYAM	FYBSC
2	YADAV RUPAL PREMCHAND	SYBSC
3	YADAV ABHAY VIJAY	SYBCOM
4	TIWARI PREETI VEDPRAKASH	FYBSC
5	TIWARI AMAN SANTOSH	SYBT
6	PAWAR PRANEY EKNATH	FYBA
7	PAWAR DNYANESHWAR VITTHAL	TYBSC
8	BHARADWAJ CHITRA SUBHEDAR	SYBSC
9	BEHANWAL AKASH NANAKCHAND	TYBMM
10	DUBEY ALOK BHARAT	FYBMM
11	DUBEY AARTI SURENDRA	SYBA
12	CHAURASIYA PRADEEP RADHELAL	FYBMS

PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF AR16, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA





(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

CERTIFICATE

Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS) GHATKOPAR - (W) MUMBAI-400070 NSS UNIT OF RJ COLLEGE CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION This is to Certify that BHARADWAJ CHITRA SUBHEDAR Mr./Ms. VISIT TO NITYANAND NAGAR SCHOOL has participated in 18TH SEPTEMBER 2018 held on marchal Dr. Geeta Joshi Dr. Mangesh Panchal Dr. Usha Mukundan NSS Programming Officer NSS Programming Officer Principal, RI College

AUTONOMOUS SALES CONTROL OF THE SALES CONTROL OF TH

PRINCIPAL
RAMINIFANJAN JHON JHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARIS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
Gnatkopar (W), Mumbai-400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA